JUNIOR Challenger Division - Districts 55 & 68 - Game Schedule - Year 2022

Teams

Aliso Viejo Cubs

Aliso Viejo Royals
Ladera Ranch Dodgers
Northwood Angels
Laguna Niguel Angels
San Clemente Tritons

DATE TEAMS
Home

2/26  Aliso Viejo Royals

3/5 Aliso Viejo Cubs
Laguna Niguel Angels
Northwood Angels

3/12  Aliso Viejo Royals
Laguna Niguel Angels
San Clemente Tritons

3/19  Aliso Viejo Royals
Ladera Ranch Dodgers
Laguna Niguel Angels

3/26  Laguna Niguel Angels
Northwood Angels
Aliso Viejo Cubs

4/2 Laguna Niguel Angels
San Clemente Tritons
Ladera Ranch Dodgers

4/9 Spring Break
4/16  Easter Break

4/23  Ladera Ranch Dodgers
Northwood Angels
Aliso Viejo Royals

4/30  Aliso Viejo Royals
Laguna Niguel Angels
San Clemente Tritons
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Home Field

Woodfield Park, Field #5
Woodfield Park, Field #5

Cox Park, Field #4

Hicks Canyon Park, Field #1
Chapparosa Park, Field #3

Vista Hermosa Sports Park, Field #4

TIME

Visitor

Aliso Viejo Cubs 8:30 AM
Aliso Viejo Royals 8:30 AM
San Clemente Tritons 12:30 PM
Ladera Ranch Dodgers 11:00 AM
Northwood Angels 8:30 AM
Aliso Viejo Cubs 12:30 PM
Ladera Ranch Dodgers 9:30 AM
San Clemente Tritons 8:30 AM
Aliso Viejo Cubs 9:00 AM
Northwood Angels 12:30 AM
Aliso Viejo Royals 12:30 PM
Ladera Ranch Dodgers 11:00 PM
San Clemente Tritons 8:30 AM
Aliso Viejo Royals 12:30 PM
Northwood Angels 9:30 AM
Aliso Viejo Cubs 4:00 PM
No Games

No Games

Laguna Niguel Angels 6:00 PM
Aliso Viejo Cubs 11:00 AM
San Clement Tritons 8:30 AM
Northwood Angels 8:30 AM
Ladera Ranch Dodgers 12:30 PM

Aliso Viejo Cubs 9:30 AM
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5/7

5/14

5/21

5/28

6/4

Aliso Viejo Cubs
Ladera Ranch Dodgers
Northwood Angels

San Clemente Tritons
Aliso Viejo Royals
Northwood Angels

Ladera Ranch Dodgers
Laguna Niguel Angels
Aliso Viejo Cubs

Memorial Day Weekend
Northwood Angels

Aliso Viejo Cubs
San Clemente Tritons

Little League Mudlines

Aliso Viejo: 949/243-7410
Ladera Ranch: 949/582-2414
Northwood: 949/724-6833

Laguna Niguel: 949/362-4351, Ext. 3

San Clemente: sclittleleague.com
Santa Margarita: 949/448-6217
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Laguna Niguel Angels
Aliso Viejo Royals
San Clemente Tritons

Laguna Niguel Angels
Ladera Ranch Dodgers
Aliso Viejo Cubs

Aliso Viejo Royals
San Clemente Tritons
Northwood Angels

No Games
Laguna Niguel Angels

Aliso Viejo Royals
Ladera Ranch Dodgers

8:30 AM
4:00 PM
11:00 AM

9:30 AM
8:30 AM
11:00 AM

4:00 PM
12:30 PM
8:30 AM

11:00 AM
8:30 AM
9:30 AM



